LL200-4.8-37LL200-4.8-37
This thin-film amorphous silicon flexible indoor solar module is laminated with standard duty PET and foil tape contact
terminals. It’s well suited to collect artificial lighting in indoor settings such as warehouses, offices, and retail spaces.
Electrical Specifications:
Max Voc all light levels = 7.4V
200 Lux
WHERE TO BUY RESOURCESDESCRIPTION
Contact Us
PRODUCTS MARKETS CUSTOM SOLUTIONS TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION EXPLORE
8/25/25, 11:29 AM LL200-4.8-37
Power: 0.133mW
Operating Voltage: 3.2V
Current: 0.041mA
Average Voc: 4.8V
Isc: 0.1mA
1000 Lux
Power: 0.871mW
Operating Voltage: 4.2V
Current: 0.207mA
Average Voc: 5.4V
Isc: 0.3mA
Physical Specifications:
Dimensions: 94.0 x 36.5 (mm) / 3.70 x 1.44 (in)
Weight: 0.03oz / 0.88g
Thickness: 0.22mm
IV Curve
8/25/25, 11:29 AM LL200-4.8-37
CONNECT WITH US
NAVIGATION
Products
Markets
PowerFilm Solar, Inc.
1287 XE Place
Ames, Iowa 50014
8/25/25, 11:29 AM LL200-4.8-37
Back to Top
Custom Solutions
Technology
Education
Explore
515-292-7606
Contact Us
© 2025 PowerFilm Solar, Inc. All rights reserved
Privacy
8/25/25, 11:29 AM LL200-4.8-37